

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4500094334

Date: 10/05/2017 Page 1 of 2

Ship To:

City of San Diego Billing Contact for Delivery Address Bill To:

Open Space 202 C Street, 5th Floor San Diego CA 92101 **Billing Contact:** Danisha Jackett

Telephone:

E-Mail: DFJACKETT@SANDIEGO.GOV

Vendor: All

Allstate Security Services Inc 9845 Erma Road Suite 207 San Diego CA 92131 Terms:

within 30 days Due net

Delivery Terms: FOB Destination

Buyer: Christopher Moore

Telephone: 619-236-7254

Vendor ID: 10039245 Telephone:858-284-7123 E-Mail: JOE@ALLSTATESECURITYS

E-Mail: CMoore@sandiego.gov

						E-Mail. Civioore @ sandlego.gov					
Line #	Serv#	Item ID/Description Service Description	Del.Date n	Quanti	ity/Ord UoN	Unit Price/F Conv Fa		Exte	nded Price		
1	FY18 SECURITY	SERVICES 20TH AND B	06/30/2018	50	,000 EA	1.00	EA	USD	50,000.00		
		ity of San Diego 24 HR security services 9/1/2017 through 06/30/2018 FY18	at 20th and B,								
	Dept/Invoice Donny Nguyen 619-685-1309										
	Billing Contact Danisha Jackett 619-685-1324										
***	or she is aware of with such provisi LIVING WAGES. Ordinance (LWO LWO requires paunless an exempton contractor to fill of City Manager with and health beneficially expenses on 22.4220 (contracts, financial agreements must employees on Jurequire all of its subject to the LW and rules. 1. Exemption from 22.4215, this Contracts with the LW and rules.	·	and shall comply ving Wage rough 22.4245. The ad other benefits uires each h the ract. LWO wage nce with SDMC Service tities e rates to covered r agrees to sionaires cable regulations SDMC section or a determination								
2	FY18 MODIFY SE	ECURITY SERVICES 20TH AND B	06/30/2018	50	,000 EA	1.00	EA	USD	50,000.00		
	to provide the Cit	s Modification 20th- and B increase PO 4 ty of San Diego 24 HR security services 09/1/2017 through 06/30/2018 FY18.									
Notes: Th	he Terms and Co	nditions of this Purchase Order are	available at http://sandiego.	gov/purcha	sing/	SEE	LA	ST F	PAGE		
To ensur	re prompt paym	IMPORTAN nents, PO # must appear on all ct person at <i>Bill-To</i> address liste		all invoice	es must be		OR T	ГОТ	AL		
ancolou	to Dilling Conta	or porcorr at <i>biii To</i> address liste									



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4500094334

Date: 10/05/2017

Page 2 of 2

Line#	Item ID/Description Serv# Service Description	Del.Date	Quantity/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc Uom Conv Factor	Extended Price
	Dept/Invoice Donny Nguyen 619-685-1309 Billing Contact Danisha Jackett 619-685-1324				
***	Item completely delivered				
3	FY18 MOD SECURITY SERVICES	06/30/2018	22,645 EA	1.00 EA	USD 22,645.00
	Modification to PO 4500094334 to provide the City of San Diego security services at 20th and B, for the period of 09/1/2017 throut 06/30/2018 FY18. Dept/Invoice	24 HR gh			
	Donny Nguyen 619-685-1309 Billing Contact				
***	Danisha Jackett 619-685-1324 Item completely delivered				
	Rem completely delivered				
lotes: Th	e Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are availab	ole at http://sandiego	.gov/purchasing/	Line Item Total S	122,645.0
	IMPORTANT!	Tax			
	e prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipme b Billing Contact person at Bill-To address listed above		-11 (PO Total	122,645.0